
East Midlands Gymnastic Association 

Regional Open Age Level 3, 2 & Challenge - 21st September 2014 

Results 

  

 
 Level 3 - Open age (Age 11/12) 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 108 Macie Walker Corby 12.167 11.100 10.900 11.267 45.433 1 

 52 Emily Pike Coalville 11.500 11.350 11.050 11.200 45.100 2 

 72 Paige Wallis TJ Boston 12.300 10.650 10.700 10.967 44.617 3= 

 107 Darcey Whittingham Derby City 12.167 11.550 9.700 11.200 44.617 3= 

 90 Abby MacPherson Worksop 11.733 11.600 10.400 10.367 44.100 5 

 53 Madison Newell Coalville 11.433 10.400 11.400 10.467 43.700 6= 

 73 Paige Arthurs Kettering 11.633 10.000 10.900 11.167 43.700 6= 

 89 Hallie Elkington Worksop 11.633 10.550 10.100 11.200 43.483 8 

 117 Saskia Cummings Wade 11.600 10.750 10.100 10.500 42.950 9 

 128 Libby Maguire Dukeries 11.367 9.900 10.400 11.000 42.667 10 

 88 Madeline Campbell Mansfield Olympic 11.800 10.100 11.100 9.567 42.567 11 

 71 Tegan Rogers TJ Boston 11.500 10.350 10.750 9.933 42.533 12 

 54 Jodie Morgan Coalville 11.733 8.400 11.000 11.333 42.467 13 

 109 Alex Ormsby Witham Hill 11.300 10.300 10.000 10.833 42.433 14 

 129 Sydney Stratford Dukeries 11.200 10.350 10.500 10.333 42.383 15 

 51 Elyse Hallam Notts 11.367 10.300 9.400 11.100 42.167 16 

 74 Erin Bailey Kettering 11.567 10.200 9.250 11.100 42.117 17 

 126 Isabel Hackett Mickleover 11.700 9.050 10.300 11.000 42.050 18 

 127 Mia Winterburn Mickleover 11.633 9.750 9.100 11.467 41.950 19 

 106 Georgia Walker Derby City 11.100 9.350 10.550 10.000 41.000 20 

 110 Freya Wilkinson Witham Hill 11.633 10.150 8.200 10.600 40.583 21 

 70 Lillie Manning TJ Boston 11.367 9.500 8.700 10.233 39.800 22 

  



East Midlands Gymnastic Association 

Regional Open Age Level 3, 2 & Challenge - 21st September 2014 

Results 

 

Level 3 - Open Age (13+) 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 77 Charlotte Hancock Hinckley &  12.100 11.050 10.900 11.500 45.550 1 

 144 Ellie Parker Hinckley &  11.467 10.900 11.050 11.000 44.417 2 

 133 Sara Smith Dukeries 12.033 10.800 10.100 11.233 44.167 3 

 92 Felicia Miloro Mansfield Olympic 12.267 11.700 8.500 11.533 44.000 4 

 57 Jaymee Feely Notts 11.700 10.600 10.650 10.833 43.783 5 

 135 Shannon Wood Dukeries 12.000 10.550 10.250 10.700 43.500 6 

 95 Phoebe Erm Lincoln 11.700 10.600 10.400 10.733 43.433 7 

 79 Madison Finch Kettering 11.833 10.600 10.150 10.833 43.417 8 

 99 Charlotte Matthews Sharley Park 11.733 10.750 10.000 10.767 43.250 9 

 60 Danielle Wattie Coalville 11.433 9.050 11.250 11.133 42.867 10 

 96 Jazmin Tyler Lincoln 11.633 10.550 10.250 10.400 42.833 11 

 132 Jodie Ferrol Dukeries 11.367 11.300 8.900 11.200 42.767 12 

 114 Francesca Stokes Derby City 11.867 9.300 10.000 11.567 42.733 13 

 75 Isobel Ansell Hinckley &  11.600 10.000 10.600 10.433 42.633 14 

 94 Emily Chamberlain Lincoln 11.533 9.800 10.650 10.567 42.550 15 

 134 Britney Wood Dukeries 11.633 10.850 9.350 10.267 42.100 16 

 116 Jordan Reed Derby City 11.567 7.800 10.850 11.733 41.950 17 

 76 Natasha Elks Hinckley &  11.733 9.500 9.550 11.067 41.850 18 

 56 Ellie Simpson Erewash 11.500 9.000 10.300 11.033 41.833 19 

 137 Charlotte Odams Dukeries 11.867 9.050 11.100 9.667 41.683 20 

 130 Lydiah Lightbrown Mickleover 11.100 9.250 9.900 10.900 41.150 21 

 93 Rimini Miloro Mansfield Olympic 12.133 10.800 8.650 9.467 41.050 22 

 113 Simran Jandu Derby City 11.400 9.500 9.850 10.167 40.917 23 

 131 Summer Phillips Mickleover 11.200 9.950 8.350 11.067 40.567 24 

 111 Bethan Farley Derby City 11.733 10.400 8.550 9.733 40.417 25 

 78 Amelia Smith Hinckley &  11.667 10.600 8.450 9.533 40.250 26 

 97 Georgia Willerton Lincoln 11.700 9.900 8.700 9.500 39.800 27 

 55 Alex Allen Erewash 11.233 7.650 10.300 9.967 39.150 28 

 59 Chloe Pepper Coalville 11.200 7.650 9.200 11.100 39.150 28 

 58 Jessica Davie Coalville 11.333 9.750 7.400 10.600 39.083 30 

 112 Madeline Jones Derby City 11.267 9.950 8.650 8.900 38.767 31 

 98 Katy Walker Lincoln 11.567 9.350 9.400 8.200 38.517 32 

 115 Hannah Walker Derby City 11.267 10.150 8.150 8.867 38.433 33 



East Midlands Gymnastic Association 

Regional Open Age Level 3, 2 & Challenge - 21st September 2014 

Results 

 

Level 2 - Open Age (12/13) 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 100 Pippa Chalmers Worksop 12.533 10.050 10.150 12.300 45.033 1 

 64 Sophie Winfield Coalville 11.567 9.350 10.450 11.800 43.167 2 

 84 Naomi Wright Kettering 11.467 8.000 11.150 12.100 42.717 3 

 81 Molly Carey Hinckley &  11.633 9.350 9.750 11.950 42.683 4 

 83 Amy Stuckey Hinckley &  12.267 8.150 9.950 11.600 41.967 5 

 118 Skye Fox Witham Hill 11.767 8.550 9.900 11.650 41.867 6 

 62 Shenea Fawzi-Perrin Notts 11.967 8.350 9.850 11.350 41.517 7 

 82 Emily Quinn Hinckley &  12.467 8.250 8.600 11.850 41.167 8 

 

  Level 2 - Open Age (14+) 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 85 Leah Parkins Hinckley &  12.800 8.600 11.200 12.050 44.650 1 

 121 Abigail Small Witham Hill 12.500 10.000 10.233 10.950 43.683 2 

 119 Jessia Quach Corby 12.900 9.950 9.900 10.850 43.600 3 

 86 Amelia Tye Hinckley &  12.033 8.550 10.250 11.500 42.333 4 

 136 Hope France Dukeries 11.367 9.300 9.900 10.900 41.467 5 

 103 Caprice Miloro Mansfield Olympic 11.600 10.000 8.250 10.450 40.300 6 

 65 Charlotte Abell Coalville 11.833 7.400 9.400 11.400 40.033 7 

 138 Courtney Wood Dukeries 11.233 8.200 9.600 9.350 38.383 8 
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Regional Open Age Level 3, 2 & Challenge - 21st September 2014 
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Challenge - Espoir 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 139 Yoana Yankova Hinckley 12.667 9.500 10.500 12.200 44.867 1 

 104 Amelia Birkett NCAAC 12.467 9.550 9.550 10.900 42.467 2 

 66 Carrie Brown Notts 12.667 8.450 10.800 9.900 41.817 3 

 67 Hannah Piechota Notts 11.333 6.850 8.550 9.650 36.383 4 

 

 Challenge – Espoir (Vault) 

 Gymnast: Club Vault 1 Vault 2 Total Position  

 104 Amelia Birkett NCAAC 12.467 11.867 12.167 1 

 139 Yoana Yankova Hinckley 12.667 11.333 12.000 2 

 66 Carrie Brown Notts 12.667 10.200 11.450 3 

 67 Hannah Piechota Notts 11.333 10.600 10.967 4 

 

Challenge - Junior 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 68 Anushka Bovill Notts 12.233 8.100 10.250 10.950 41.533 1 

 87 Charlotte Law Hinckley &  11.733 8.900 9.600 10.500 40.733 2 

 69 Ebony Birt Coalville 11.933 2.400 10.750 11.100 36.183 3 

 123 Ella-Mae Jones Wade 11.167 2.500 8.200 8.150 30.017 4 

 

 Challenge – Junior (Vault) 
 Gymnast: Club Vault 1 Vault 2 Total Position  

 68 Anushka Bovill Notts 12.233 11.266 11.750 1 

 69 Ebony Birt Coalville 11.933 10.933 11.433 2 

 87 Charlotte Law Hinckley &  11.733 0.000 5.866 3 

 123 Ella-Mae Jones Wade 11.167 0.000 5.583 4 

 



East Midlands Gymnastic Association 

Regional Open Age Level 3, 2 & Challenge - 21st September 2014 

Results 

Challenge - Senior 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 141 Dina Simons Hinckley 12.133 9.500 10.800 9.800 42.233 1 

 142 Molly Simpson Mickleover 13.033 7.700 8.800 11.200 40.733 2 

 140 Kayley Demarco Hinckley 11.633 5.600 10.750 11.400 39.383 3 

 124 Gabriella Naitta Derby City 11.633 8.700 8.400 8.450 37.183 4 

 105 Katie Johnson Sharley Park 12.533 7.200 8.550 8.850 37.133 5 

 

 Challenge – Senior (Vault) 
 Gymnast: Club Vault 1 Vault 2 Total Position  

 142 Molly Simpson Mickleover 13.033 12.000 12.517 1 

 105 Katie Johnson Sharley Park 12.533 0.000 6.267 2 

 141 Dina Simons Hinckley 12.133 0.000 6.067 3 

 140 Kayley Demarco Hinckley 11.633 0.000 5.817 4= 

 124 Gabriella Naitta Derby City 11.633 0.000 5.817 4= 

 



East Midlands Gymnastic Association 

Regional Open Age Level 3, 2 & Challenge - 21st September 2014 

Results 

Level 5 - In-Age 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 18 Evie Axton Coalville 12.800 10.950 13.100 11.067 47.917 1 

 15 Lilly Mackley Hinckley &  12.133 10.450 13.900 11.100 47.583 2 

 16 Lucie Kyle Hinckley &  12.300 10.750 13.100 11.333 47.483 3 

 1 Piper Tobin-Storer Notts 12.500 10.350 13.100 11.467 47.417 4 

 19 Katie Wood Witham Hill 13.000 8.950 12.650 12.033 46.633 5 

 33 Halle Smith Corby 12.367 10.150 12.150 11.900 46.567 6 

 20 Jemimah Ingham-Jones Erewash 12.400 10.500 11.200 11.133 45.233 7 

 32 Asha Scott Mansfield Olympic 12.567 8.550 12.650 11.300 45.067 8 

 5 Gabriella Sutton Notts 12.533 9.950 11.300 10.733 44.517 9 

 17 Natasha Higgins Hinckley &  11.400 10.500 12.100 10.233 44.233 10 

 6 Katie Watson Notts 12.367 9.300 11.600 10.800 44.067 11 

 4 Sofia Saporita Notts 12.400 8.750 10.700 11.167 43.017 12 

 2 Leasha Pengkerego- Notts 12.233 9.350 10.650 10.633 42.867 13 

 3 Geneva Jones Notts 12.533 9.300 9.900 10.833 42.567 14 

 8 Erin Scott Notts 12.000 9.450 9.450 10.400 41.300 15 

 31 Ellissia Smith Mansfield Olympic 11.833 9.650 9.700 9.433 40.617 16 

 28 Leigha Davies Lincoln 11.867 7.750 10.700 9.500 39.817 17 

 39 Molly Nicholls Notts 11.433 7.900 10.500 9.233 39.067 18 

 40 Josie Slater Notts 11.667 7.850 9.150 10.367 39.033 19 

 7 Lara Hill Notts 10.667 7.900 9.300 10.867 38.733 20 

 41 Alice Podesta Notts 11.933 8.350 6.850 10.733 37.867 21 

 27 Millie Benton Lincoln 12.033 8.100 8.800 8.833 37.767 22 

 29 Niamh Monoghan Lincoln 11.767 8.700 7.600 8.900 36.967 23 

 21 Mya Rogers Erewash 11.467 8.250 6.500 10.300 36.517 24 

 38 Bijou Tucker Notts 11.467 7.150 7.050 10.300 35.967 25 

 42 Ruby Ince Notts 11.900 8.100 5.600 10.333 35.933 26 

 143 Lucy Willis Notts 10.800 6.750 8.200 8.833 34.583 27 

 44 Ellie Heard Notts 10.900 7.500 7.500 8.300 34.200 28 

 45 Lucy Maxwell Notts 10.967 6.150 6.950 9.500 33.567 29 

 43 Jo Jo Darby Notts 10.600 4.350 7.600 8.667 31.217 30 

 46 Poppy Ritchie Notts 10.700 4.200 6.450 8.967 30.317 31 
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Level 4 - In-Age 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 37 Alice Knights Hinckley 12.467 12.000 10.900 11.967 47.333 1 

 9 Alyssa Hawkins Notts 12.933 12.250 9.650 12.200 47.033 2 

 25 Isabel Morgan Coalville 11.667 11.700 11.600 11.567 46.533 3 

 22 Rhianna Pyne Kettering 11.533 11.550 10.150 11.633 44.867 4 

 50 Jailey Ferrer Wade 12.400 11.000 10.350 10.833 44.583 5 

 24 Issabelle Driver Witham Hill 11.933 10.700 10.250 10.500 43.383 6 

 36 Caitlin Reeves NCAAC 11.567 10.050 9.950 11.467 43.033 7 

 12 Alice Marriott Notts 11.633 10.650 8.750 10.833 41.867 8 

 48 Lucy Brown Wade 10.500 10.000 10.600 10.300 41.400 9 

 47 Kenzie Burrell TJ Boston 11.600 9.250 9.450 10.767 41.067 10 

 35 Annalise Dolby Worksop 11.067 10.600 8.550 10.367 40.583 11 

 23 Kallie Walker Kettering 11.133 10.850 6.550 10.500 39.033 12 

 11 Georgie Lewis Notts 11.667 8.000 6.500 11.133 37.300 13 

 

 Level 3 - In-Age 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 13 Ramiyah Kofi Notts 12.500 12.000 11.700 11.967 48.167 1 

 14 Isla Lees Notts 12.233 11.650 12.050 12.100 48.033 2 

 26 Madison Jurkowski Coalville 12.300 10.250 11.200 11.300 45.050 3 

 

Espoir 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 139 Yoana Yankova Hinckley 12.667 9.500 10.500 12.200 44.867 1 

 104 Amelia Birkett NCAAC 12.467 9.550 9.550 10.900 42.467 2 

 66 Carrie Brown Notts 12.667 8.450 10.800 9.900 41.817 3 

 67 Hannah Piechota Notts 11.333 6.850 8.550 9.650 36.383 4 

 

 Espoir (Vault) 

 Gymnast: Club Vault 1 Vault 2 Total Position  

 139 Yoana Yankova Hinckley 12.667 9.500 44.867 1 

 104 Amelia Birkett NCAAC 12.467 9.550 42.467 2 

 66 Carrie Brown Notts 12.667 8.450 41.817 3 

 67 Hannah Piechota Notts 11.333 6.850 36.383 4 
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Results 

  

Junior 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 68 Anushka Bovill Notts 12.233 8.100 10.250 10.950 41.533 1 

 87 Charlotte Law Hinckley &  11.733 8.900 9.600 10.500 40.733 2 

 69 Ebony Birt Coalville 11.933 2.400 10.750 11.100 36.183 3 

 123 Ella-Mae Jones Wade 11.167 2.500 8.200 8.150 30.017 4 

 

 Junior (Vault) 
 Gymnast: Club Vault 1 Vault 2 Total Position  

 68 Anushka Bovill Notts 12.233 8.100 41.533 1 

 87 Charlotte Law Hinckley &  11.733 8.900 40.733 2 

 69 Ebony Birt Coalville 11.933 2.400 36.183 3 

 123 Ella-Mae Jones Wade 11.167 2.500 30.017 4 

 

Senior 
 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 141 Dina Simons Hinckley 12.133 9.500 10.800 9.800 42.233 1 

 142 Molly Simpson Mickleover 13.033 7.700 8.800 11.200 40.733 2 

 140 Kayley Demarco Hinckley 11.633 5.600 10.750 11.400 39.383 3 

 124 Gabriella Naitta Derby City 11.633 8.700 8.400 8.450 37.183 4 

 105 Katie Johnson Sharley Park 12.533 7.200 8.550 8.850 37.133 5 

 

 Senior (Vault) 
 Gymnast: Club Vault 1 Vault 2 Total Position  

 141 Dina Simons Hinckley 12.133 9.500 42.233 1 

 142 Molly Simpson Mickleover 13.033 7.700 40.733 2 

 140 Kayley Demarco Hinckley 11.633 5.600 39.383 3 

 124 Gabriella Naitta Derby City 11.633 8.700 37.183 4 

 105 Katie Johnson Sharley Park 12.533 7.200 37.133 5 

 



East Midlands Gymnastic Association 

Regional Open Age Level 3, 2 & Challenge - 21st September 2014 

Results 

Open Age Level 3 Champion 
 Gymnast: Club   

 Charlotte Hancock Hinckley & Burbage  45.550 

 

Open Age Level 2 Champion 
 Gymnast: Club   

 Pippa Chalmers Worksop 45.033 

 

Diana Mohammed – Level 4 
 Gymnast: Club   

 Alyssa Hawkins Notts  

 

Diana Mohammed – Level 3 
 Gymnast: Club   

 Isla Lees Notts  

 

Diana Mohammed – Level 2 
 Gymnast: Club   

  

 

 


